Reinforced Terminals
G2RV incorporates a reinforced QC style
terminal avoiding the tendency to bend
during replacement. In addition, the
larger quick connect surface ensures a
more reliable connection between
socket and relay.
Visible Indication

further simplifying wiring and saving time).
ACCESSORIES
Type Description Ordering code
Cross bar 2 poles P2RVM-020®
Cross bar 3 poles P2RVM-030®
Cross bar 4 poles P2RVM-040®
Cross bar 10 poles P2RVM-100®
Cross bar 20 poles P2RVM-200®
PLC interface Connect 8 relays and PLC output P2RVC-8-O-F*
Label Plastic, for mounting on socket R99-15 for G2RV
Ordering Information
RELAY / SOCKET COMBINATION
Input voltage Screw terminals